
Trolley for  
environmental  
waste-disposal  



Indeco´s trolley for easy handling of environmental waste-disposal.  
The trolley has marked drawers and it is equipped with overturn protections 
for a safer empty. 
 
The trolley has four wheels with ball bearing; the two in the front have 
brakes.  
 
The unit is easy to place under wall mounted benches or standing benches.   

Articel  no: 700210 

800 mm 

1050 mm 

85 

680 mm 

The drawers are marked 
with following contents: 
Paper, inflammable, hard 
plastic, soft plastic, batter-
ies, metal, electronics and 
spray bottles.   
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